Sponsorship Brokerage Commission fees paid by either WODG or DALTON. 

 WODG per EVENT year gross revenues monies generated from zero ($0) dollars up to four-hundred 
thousand ($400,000) dollars provides DALTON a ten (10) percentage commission.

 WODG per EVENT year gross revenues monies generated from four hundred thousand and one 
($400,001) dollars up to eight-hundred thousand ($800,000) dollars provides DALTON a 
fifteen percent (15%) commission on gross revenue monies received.

 WODG per EVENT year gross revenues monies generated from eight-hundred thousand and 
one ($800,001) dollars and up provides DALTON a seven and a half percent (7.5%) 
commission on gross revenue monies received. 

 Both the WODG fuel sales commission, DALTON seed money and commission reimbursement 
schedule will remain at the same rates throughout the three-year air show agreement (2020-2022).